
CRRMA BOARD 
PRESENTATION 

RECENTLY APPROVED 
CHANGE ORDERS

Raymond Telles
July 18, 2025



Camino Real 
Regional Mobility Authority

CRRMA CHANGE ORDERS

A CRRMA Board Resolution dated February 14, 2018 authorized the 
Executive Director to approve individual construction change orders in 
amounts up to and including $100,000 without prior Board approval; 
provided that a report is provided to the Board at the next meeting on 
any such approvals granted. 

The following slides identify the two change orders that were recently 
approved by the Executive Director. No change orders require Board 
action.



John Hayes Extension, Phase I



John Hayes Extension, Phase I

CO Description Roadway 
Project

El Paso Water 
Mainline Status

#1 12-inch waterline relocation due to 
conflict with storm Drainage line

$0.00 $24,652.62 Approved

#2 Junction Box Installation $23,809.70 $0.00 Approved

#3 Access Silt Fence $38,752.72 $0.00 Approved

#4 Petroleum line blasting & coating $12,130.65 $0.00 Approved

#5 Waterline connection @ Pellicano 
Drive $0.00 $205,221.17 Approved

#6 El Paso Electric Transformers for 
Illumination

$11,615.22 $0.00 Approved

Total $86,308.29 $229,873.79

Total Combined $316,182.08

Total Project Bid Cost $23,836,146.54

Total CO / Total Project Bid Cost 0.36% 1.33% 0.96%

CO No. 5 – approved not to exceed amount was $296,202.00



Wyler Aerial Tramway, Phase 1



Wyler Aerial Tramway, Phase 1

CO Description Wyler, Phase 1 Status

#1 Manhole Joint Sealer (4) $9,522.75 Approved

Total $9,522.75

Total Project Bid Cost $13,904,772.00

Total CO / Total Project Bid Cost 0.069%



Questions?

Camino Real Regional Mobility Authority
801 Texas Avenue

El Paso, Texas 79901
(915) 212-1072
info@crrma.org
www.crrma.org 


